Position

Counsel Assistant
General Counsel
Counsel Assistant

Legal Assistant/Paralegal
Administrative Assistant |
Secretary Administrative
Clerk Senior

Clerk General

Student Aide

Other Positions Held

Special District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Department

General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel

General Counsel

Total Wages

$159,601
$149,071
$125,850
$68,877
$60,492
$50,435
$29,402
$5,841
$4,345

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,279
$0
$24,142
$12,204
$11,777
$25,658
$6,641
$1,328
$0



