Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counsel Assistant		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$159,601	\$11,279
General Counsel		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$149,071	\$0
Counsel Assistant		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$125,850	\$24,142
Legal Assistant/Paralegal		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$68,877	\$12,204
Administrative Assistant I		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$60,492	\$11,777
Secretary Administrative		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$50,435	\$25,658
Clerk Senior		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$29,402	\$6,641
Clerk General		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$5,841	\$1,328
Student Aide		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$4,345	\$0